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—

i s £ in a field survey on

do hereby certify that under requirements of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, the comer points mantioned
in lines 1 and 2 above were in conformance with regulations and rutes therefore as required in the

/0~ F -

current manual of survey instructions of the United States Depariment of the interior, Bureau of Land

tanagement or by a decree of a Court of Law and/or that the corner points mentioned inlines 3, 4and 5

above were in canformance with the rules of the Michigan Board of Land Surveyors or by a Decree of a

Court of Law. established, re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recovered, found as

axpressed below:

NOTE: HNot more than 4 corners, all in the same town and range, may be recorded

on this certificate.

A, Description of original monument and accessories and/or subseguent restoration:

05-06-1837

Post set by John Mullet, D.S.
N 4° W 3 6" Tamarack

S 69° E 6 6" Tamarack

Liber 3,

Pg. 292, 09-18-78

Set Cast Iron Monument
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Liber 1, Pg. 51, 06-29-71
Found iron pipe

SW 45.15 Nail in face
SE 38,64 Nail in face
SE 37.92 Nail in face z
NW 85.49 Nail if face of 8"

NE 62.19 Nail in face of*guy£§g§g
NE 55.52 CL Street Sign

of powerpole
of 4" Pine
of 4" Birch

3. Description of corner evidence found and/or methad applied in restoring or reestablishing corner:

Found Cast Iron Monument and accepted as a careful and faithful perpetuation of the position

of the original corner. :

Liber 3, Pg. 292, 09-18-78
NW 55.09 8" Twin Cherry
NE 562.23 Support Pole

SE 37.97 4" White Birch

SW 45.26 Power Pole

Liber 1,
SW 45.15
SE 38.64
SE 37.92
NW 85.49
NE 62.1%9
NE 55.52

Pg. 51, 06-29-71

Nail in Power Pole
Naill in 4" Pine

Nail in 4" Birch

Nail in 8" Twin Birch
Nail in Guy Pole

CL Street Sign

LibEr 1 )
SW 45.15
SE 38.64
SE 37.92
NW 85.49
NE 62.19
NE 55,52

11, 05-10-71

in Power Pole

in 4" Pine

in 4" Birch

Nail in 8" Twin Birch
Nail in Guy Pole

CL Street Sign

Pg,

Nail
Nail
Nail

C. Description of manument for corner and accessories established to perpetuate locating the pasition of the corner:

Cast Iron Monument

0.C. Remon. Tag & Nail in W side Guy Pole Az,
0.C. Remon. Tag & Nail in SW side 8" White Birch Az,
0.C. Remon. Tag & Nail in SW side Twin 10" Cherry Az.
0.C. Remon. Tag & Nail in- SW side Twin 12" Birch Az,
S5 edge of asphalt of Wilson Road

T
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A. Description of original monument and accessories and/or subsequent restoration:

Liber 1, Pg. 11, 05-10-71
Found Iron Pipe

SW 45,15 Nail in Power Pole

SE 38.64 Nail in 4" Pine

SE 37.92 NWail in 4" Birch

NW 85.49 Wail in 8" Twin birch
NE 62,19 Nail in Guy Pole

. NE 55,52 CL Street Sign

B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method applied in restoring or reestablishing corner:

C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner:
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